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2019年政府性基金预算支出情况表


	单位名称：市劳动就局
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	单位：万元

	科目代码
	科目名称
	本    年    支    出    合    计

	
	
	本年支出合计
	基  本  支  出
	上缴上级支出
	 预备费 
	不可预见费
	项目支出

	
	
	
	合  计
	工资福利
支出
	商品和
服务支出
	对个人和家庭
补助支出
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	**
	**
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	　无
	　无
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　
	无　



